Why iVP : Challenges that we aim to solve
Enabling global solutions and accelerating the localization of
India’s semiconductor ecosystem.
Championing India’s Venture into
Semiconductor
Products
With a range of Power Semiconductor chips and
Intelligent Power modules to help build the local Power

Gyantrek Battery
Disconnect Switch
Industrial
Automation and IIoT
Mosfet
DC-DC converter
Gyantrek 3 phase inverter
Gyantrek Battery
Disconnect Switch
Consumer &
Communications
Metering and BLDC
Mosfet
DC-DC converter
Gyantrek 3 phase inverter
1 VPLMDF318N040TR 40 318 0.9 2.3 LFPAK56
2 VPLMDF318N040TR 40 46 8 2.4 PDFN3.3*3.3
3 VPLMDF290N040TR 40 290 1 2.3 PDFN35*6
4 VPLMDF053N060TR 60 53 11 2.5 PDFN3.3*3.3
5 VPLMDF142N060TR 60 142 2.6 2.5 PDFN5*6
6 VPLMDF141N060TR 60 142 3.3 4 PDFN5*6
7 VPLMDF072N060TR 60 72 6.6 2.5 PDFN5*6
8 VPLMDF065N060TR 60 65 11 2.5 PDFN5*6
9 VPLMDF204N060TR 60 204 3 2.5 TO-220-3L
10 VPLMBB153N060TR 60 153 3.9 4 TO-220-3L
11 VPLMDF068N080TR 80 68 7.7 3 PDFN3.3*3.3
12 VPLMDF068N080TR 80 83 7.3 2.5 PDFN5*6
13 VPLMDF068N080TR 80 329 4.2 4 TO-220-3L
14 VPLMDD141N080TR 80 141 3.7 3 TO-220-3L
15 VPLMDD141N080TR 100 49 9.2 3 PDFN3.3*3.3
16 VPLMDF043N100TR 100 43 10 4 PDFN3.3*3.3
17 VPLMDF031N100TR 100 31 16 3 PDFN3.3*3.3
18 VPLMPP411N100TR 100 411 1.68 4 TO-247-3L
19 VPLMTL395N100TR 100 395 1.3 4 TOLL
20 VPLMBB047N100TR 100 47 10.2 3 TO-220F-3L
SL NO PART NUMBER PACKAGEDRAIN-SOURCE
VOLTAGE [V]
DRAIN
CURRENT [A]
RDS(ON
[mΩ]
DRIVE
VOLTAGE [V]
21 VPLMBB046N100TR 100 46 10.7 4 TO-220F-3L
22 VPLMDD204N100TR 100 204 3.1 4 TO-263-2L
23 VPLMDD245N100TR 100 245 3.2 4 TO-263-2L
24 VPLMDD205N100TR 100 205 4.6 3 TO-263-2L
EV Traction Inverter
25 VPLMDD122N100TR 100 122 4.6 4 TO-263-2L
26 VPLMDD122N100TR (121) 100 122 6.6 4 TO-263-2L
27 VPLMBB122N100TR 100 122 4.8 3 TO-220-3L
28 VPLMBB122N100TR(1) 100 122 4.8 4 TO-220-3L
29 VPLMBB122N100TR(2) 100 122 6 3 TO-220-3L
30 VPLMBB122N100TR 100 122 6.6 4 TO-220-3L
31 VPLMBB091N100TR 100 91 8.5 3 TO-220-3L
32 VPLMBB072N100TR 100 72 9.3 3 TO-220-3L
33 VPLMBB090N100TR 100 90 10.2 3 TO-220-3L
34 VPLMBB090N100TR 100 64 10.7 3 TO-220-3L
35 VPLMDF140N100TR 100 140 4.2 3 PDFN5*6
36 VPLMDF142N100TR 100 142 4.3 4 PDFN5*6
37 VPLMDF103N100TR 100 103 5.5 3 PDFN5*6
38 VPLMDF098N100TR 100 98 6 4 PDFN5*6
39 VPLMDF086N100TR 100 86 6 3 PDFN5*6
40 VPLMDF091N100TR 100 91 8 3 PDFN5*6
41 VPLMDF087N100TR 100 87 8.6 4 PDFN5*6
42 VPLMDF058N100TR 100 58 9.2 2 PDFN5*6
43 VPLMDF058N100QTR 100 58 9.2 2 PDFN5*6
44 VPLMDF058N100QTR 100 53 9.6 4 PDFN5*6
45 VPLMDF058N100QTR 100 15 4.4 3 PDFN5*6
46 VPLMBB102N100TR 100 102 6.4 3 TO-220-3L
SL NO PART NUMBER PACKAGEDRAIN-SOURCE
VOLTAGE [V]
DRAIN
CURRENT [A]